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Price
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Difference

General attributes
Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta
Volatility

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.01% (0.10)

THSBC9

Eurex

GBp

Future

HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
06-2026

100

-GBp ()

-GBp ()

709.9293 GBp
709.9293 GBp
709.9293 GBp
709.8282 GBp

HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
664.00 (24/07/16)
709.93 (24/07/16)

0

740.00

720.00

700.00

680.00

660.00

640,00 |/

620.00

600.00

Sy

01.2024

04.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent Research

on underlying | on sector

Date
2024/07/15

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

£ |

[
[

[ E]
4]

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Global Equity Ratings

07.2024

-GBp ()

729.7175 GBp (0)
666.6118 GBp (0)

-GBp ()

744.3887 GBp (2024/06/20)
600.4923 GBp (2024/02/21)
-GBp ()

-GBp (-)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ISIN=GB0005405286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem907797_index=on%20underlying&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=444350121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem907797_index=on%20sector&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=444350121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88752ef35dc9de555140fd121eb303a863103d52e5c14ae3fe4ceb62ebd62162&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c4f10eaa41e05e79a&time=1721239798&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c9d0a49891e9f464d42450e8ebb4da27fe4ecfc9a36a2ebf5f27aafbeab9d7a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd8b55f2e7a7437d4&time=1721239798&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=059210c066f940162b5d15188b4fc929a60e202f5f747921b6febfc8ff5acfb0&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73717c568f8c5abc8&time=1721239798&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a59102b42bb024f36352cac8fdac16cd6d63f7091eec39dc11453f00b0b3b335&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2bb168f022c643adf&time=1721239798&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e08fa601a16fb2df18a9c06cdf14cdd7427fe406434e0b9f6db4c74f541f3220&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=86a7a321e23d1fb37&time=1721239798&tool=RSC
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